Tournai™ 3 Light Post Light Textured Black

9558BKT

Certifications/Qualifications

Dimensions
Weight
Height

Width

Light Source

Bulb Product ID

Lamp Included

Lamp Type

Light Source

Max or Nominal Watt

# of Bulbs/LED Modules
Socket Type

Socket Wire

Mounting/Installation
Interior/Exterior
Location Rating
Mounting Style
Mounting Weight

Housing
Diffuser Description
Primary Material

Product/Ordering Information

SKU
Finish
Style
UPC

Finish Options

Londonderry

‘ Textured Black

Kichler.com

www.kichler.com/warranty

13.00 LBS
27.00"
11.75"

4064CLR
Not Included
B
Incandescent
60W

3

CAND

105"

Exterior
Wet

Post Mount
13.00 LBS

Clear Seeded
ALUMINUM

9558BKT
Textured Black
Traditional
783927398480

9358LD

9559LD

KICHLER.

9357BKT

9558LD

9357LD

9359BKT


https://www.kichler.com/customer-care/warranty-information/tape-lighting-warranty/

